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Position

City Manager

Police Chief

Public Works Director
Police Lieutenant

Parks & Rec Director
Police Lieutenant

Finance Director

Police Sergeant
Recreation Commissioner
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Deputy Public Works Director
Police Sergeant

Police Officer
Community Dev Director
Police Sergeant

Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer

City Clerk

Police Officer

Police Officer
Professional Standards Officer
Police Officer

Accounting Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Building Official

Pw Maintenance Manager
Police Officer

Utilities Manager

Other Positions Held City
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Police Sergeant Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Clerk Administrator Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Department

City Manager
Police

Public Works
Police

Parks & Recreation
Police

Finance

Police

Parks & Recreation
Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Police

Community Development
Police

Public Works
Public Works

City Clerk

Police

Police

Police

Police

Finance

Police

Police

Police

Community Development
Public Works
Police

Public Works

Total Wages

$183,096
$162,777
$152,550
$145,414
$144,535
$143,040
$136,617
$135,006
$135,001
$126,048
$125,532
$121,315
$117,414
$115,500
$114,801
$112,894
$112,423
$112,415
$111,265
$111,248
$105,419
$102,958
$102,708
$102,613

$99,874

$99,488

$98,635

$98,546

$97,858

$97,294

$95,468



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Senior Engineering Tech
City Attorney

Police Officer

Financial Analyst

Police Officer

Wastewater Plant Supervisor

Police Officer

Utilities Maintenance Supervisor

Administrative Analyst ||
Streets Maintenance Supervisor
Construction Insp

Police Officer

Evidence And Property Tech
Police Officer

Police Records Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor

Police Officer

Equipment Mechanic

Code Compliance Officer
Human Resources Admin
Police Officer

Senior Equipment Mech
Accounting Manager

Police Dispatcher

Parks Maintenance Supervisor
Evidence And Property Tech
Building Inspector

Police Dispatcher

Water System Op ||

Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Police

Police

Police

Public Works

City Attorney
Police

Finance

Police

Public Works
Police

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Police

Police

Police

Police

Parks & Recreation
Police

Public Works
Community Development
Human Resources
Police

Public Works
Finance

Police

Parks & Recreation
Police

Community Development
Police

Public Works

$91,876
$88,718
$86,775
$85,258
$84,781
$83,163
$81,300
$78,829
$78,461
$77,997
$77,475
$77,184
$73,366
$71,933
$71,894
$70,705
$70,622
$69,839
$68,580
$68,337
$68,037
$67,983
$67,373
$66,689
$66,584
$66,561
$65,665
$65,144
$64,404
$63,871
$63,464
$63,330



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

74.
75.
76.
77.

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Police Officer

Police Dispatcher

Market Operations Supervisor
Police Dispatcher

Engineering Assistant

Human Resources Director
Wastewater System Op
Police Dispatcher

Wastewater System Op

Senior Wastewater System
Operator

Assistant Planner
Community Services Officer
Administrative Assistant

Senior Public Works Maintenance
Worker

Administrative Assistant

Public Works Supply Tech

Market Manager

Administrative Assistant

Police Officer

Senior Parks Maintenance Worker

Senior Public Works Maintenance
Worker

Human Resources Tech
Engineering Tech |

Administrative Assistant

Pw Maintenance Worker

Plant Maintenance Mechanic
Supervisor. Administrative Assistant
Parks Maintenance Supervisor

Police Officer

Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Police

Police

Parks & Recreation
Police

Public Works
Human Resources
Public Works
Police

Public Works
Public Works

Community Development
Police
Police

Public Works

Finance

Public Works

Parks & Recreation
Public Works
Police

Parks & Recreation
Public Works

Human Resources
Public Works
Finance

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Parks & Recreation

Police

$63,008
$62,985
$62,669
$62,290
$62,134
$61,167
$60,858
$60,658
$60,169
$60,118

$59,667
$59,628
$59,478
$58,816

$57,585
$57,097
$57,046
$56,957
$56,731
$56,728
$56,152

$54,987
$54,485
$54,041
$54,003
$53,933
$53,925
$53,771
$53,728



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Pw Maintenance Worker I
Exec Assistant To City Manager
Police Dispatcher

Pw Maintenance Worker I

Pw Maintenance Worker I
Police Dispatcher

IT Manager

Pw Maintenance Worker |l

Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Public Works
City Manager
Police

Public Works
Public Works
Police

IT

Public Works

$53,216
$51,654
$51,440
$50,885
$50,684
$50,535
$50,357
$50,021



