	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Galt	City Manager	\$183,096
2.	Police Chief		Galt	Police	\$162,777
3.	Public Works Director		Galt	Public Works	\$152,550
4.	Police Lieutenant		Galt	Police	\$145,414
5.	Parks & Rec Director		Galt	Parks & Recreation	\$144,535
6.	Police Lieutenant		Galt	Police	\$143,040
7.	Finance Director		Galt	Finance	\$136,617
8.	Police Sergeant		Galt	Police	\$135,006
9.	Recreation Commissioner	Police Sergeant	Galt	Parks & Recreation	\$135,001
10.	Police Sergeant		Galt	Police	\$126,048
11.	Police Sergeant		Galt	Police	\$125,532
12.	Deputy Public Works Director		Galt	Public Works	\$121,315
13.	Police Sergeant		Galt	Police	\$117,414
14.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$115,500
15.	Community Dev Director		Galt	Community Development	\$114,801
16.	Police Sergeant		Galt	Police	\$112,894
17.	Senior Civil Engineer		Galt	Public Works	\$112,423
18.	Senior Civil Engineer		Galt	Public Works	\$112,415
19.	City Clerk	Clerk Administrator	Galt	City Clerk	\$111,265
20.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$111,248
21.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$105,419
22.	Professional Standards Officer		Galt	Police	\$102,958
23.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$102,708
24.	Accounting Manager		Galt	Finance	\$102,613
25.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$99,874
26.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$99,488
27.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$98,635
28.	Building Official		Galt	Community Development	\$98,546
29.	Pw Maintenance Manager		Galt	Public Works	\$97,858
30.	Police Officer		Galt	Police	\$97,294
31.	Utilities Manager		Galt	Public Works	\$95,468

32.	Police Officer	Galt	Police	\$91,876
33.	Police Officer	Galt	Police	\$88,718
34.	Police Officer	Galt	Police	\$86,775
35.	Senior Engineering Tech	Galt	Public Works	\$85,258
36.	City Attorney	Galt	City Attorney	\$84,781
37.	Police Officer	Galt	Police	\$83,163
38.	Financial Analyst	Galt	Finance	\$81,300
39.	Police Officer	Galt	Police	\$78,829
40.	Wastewater Plant Supervisor	Galt	Public Works	\$78,461
41.	Police Officer	Galt	Police	\$77,997
42.	Utilities Maintenance Supervisor	Galt	Public Works	\$77,475
43.	Administrative Analyst II	Galt	Public Works	\$77,184
44.	Streets Maintenance Supervisor	Galt	Public Works	\$73,366
45.	Construction Insp	Galt	Public Works	\$71,933
46.	Police Officer	Galt	Police	\$71,894
47.	Evidence And Property Tech	Galt	Police	\$70,705
48.	Police Officer	Galt	Police	\$70,622
49.	Police Records Supervisor	Galt	Police	\$69,839
50.	Recreation Supervisor	Galt	Parks & Recreation	\$68,580
51.	Police Officer	Galt	Police	\$68,337
52.	Equipment Mechanic	Galt	Public Works	\$68,037
53.	Code Compliance Officer	Galt	Community Development	\$67,983
54.	Human Resources Admin	Galt	Human Resources	\$67,373
55.	Police Officer	Galt	Police	\$66,689
56.	Senior Equipment Mech	Galt	Public Works	\$66,584
57.	Accounting Manager	Galt	Finance	\$66,561
58.	Police Dispatcher	Galt	Police	\$65,665
59.	Parks Maintenance Supervisor	Galt	Parks & Recreation	\$65,144
60.	Evidence And Property Tech	Galt	Police	\$64,404
61.	Building Inspector	Galt	Community Development	\$63,871
62.	Police Dispatcher	Galt	Police	\$63,464
63.	Water System Op II	Galt	Public Works	\$63,330

64.	Police Officer	Galt	Police	\$63,008
65.	Police Dispatcher	Galt	Police	\$62,985
66.	Market Operations Supervisor	Galt	Parks & Recreation	\$62,669
67.	Police Dispatcher	Galt	Police	\$62,290
68.	Engineering Assistant	Galt	Public Works	\$62,134
69.	Human Resources Director	Galt	Human Resources	\$61,167
70.	Wastewater System Op II	Galt	Public Works	\$60,858
71.	Police Dispatcher	Galt	Police	\$60,658
72.	Wastewater System Op II	Galt	Public Works	\$60,169
73.	Senior Wastewater System Operator	Galt	Public Works	\$60,118
74.	Assistant Planner	Galt	Community Development	\$59,667
75.	Community Services Officer	Galt	Police	\$59,628
76.	Administrative Assistant	Galt	Police	\$59,478
77.	Senior Public Works Maintenance Worker	Galt	Public Works	\$58,816
78.	Administrative Assistant	Galt	Finance	\$57,585
79.	Public Works Supply Tech	Galt	Public Works	\$57,097
80.	Market Manager	Galt	Parks & Recreation	\$57,046
81.	Administrative Assistant	Galt	Public Works	\$56,957
82.	Police Officer	Galt	Police	\$56,731
83.	Senior Parks Maintenance Worker	Galt	Parks & Recreation	\$56,728
84.	Senior Public Works Maintenance Worker	Galt	Public Works	\$56,152
85.	Human Resources Tech	Galt	Human Resources	\$54,987
86.	Engineering Tech I	Galt	Public Works	\$54,485
87.	Administrative Assistant	Galt	Finance	\$54,041
88.	Pw Maintenance Worker II	Galt	Public Works	\$54,003
89.	Plant Maintenance Mechanic	Galt	Public Works	\$53,933
90.	Supervisor. Administrative Assistant	Galt	Public Works	\$53,925
91.	Parks Maintenance Supervisor	Galt	Parks & Recreation	\$53,771
92.	Police Officer	Galt	Police	\$53,728

93.	Pw Maintenance Worker II	Galt	Public Works	\$53,216
94.	Exec Assistant To City Manager	Galt	City Manager	\$51,654
95.	Police Dispatcher	Galt	Police	\$51,440
96.	Pw Maintenance Worker II	Galt	Public Works	\$50,885
97.	Pw Maintenance Worker II	Galt	Public Works	\$50,684
98.	Police Dispatcher	Galt	Police	\$50,535
99.	IT Manager	Galt	IT	\$50,357
100.	Pw Maintenance Worker II	Galt	Public Works	\$50,021